Systat Software GmbH Tel.: (+49) 2104-9540 Geschaéftsfuhrer
Postfach 4107 Fax: (+49) 2104-95410 Syed Aarif Hashmi
SYS TAT 40688 Erkrath E-Mail:kontakt@systat.de AG Wuppertal HRB 16895
Deutschland http://www.systat.de USt.-Id.Nr. DE 813962691

Order Form

Please send by fax to: 02104 95410

Special Offer "Online Seminar"

Program Commercial P_ubl?c Acad_emic Discount* Total
Price Institutions Price 10%

SigmaPlot 11 €745 €625 €525 -10%
Sigmastat 3.5 €495 €445 €395 -10%

SYSTAT 12 €995 €795 € 695 -10%
TableCurve 2D €495 € 445 € 395 -10%
TableCurve 3D €495 € 445 € 395 -10%

PeakFit €545 €495 € 445 -10%

Enzyme Kinetics Module € 395 € 345 € 295 -10%

Total

*Discount offer only valid in connection with participation in a free online seminar. This offer cannot be combined with other offers. Offer includes network
and multi-users licenses on request.
Prices do not include shipment via UPS and VAT. Delivery within 5 days. Prices may be subject to change without notice.

Please enter title and date of the online seminar you participated in:

Title of Online-Seminar Date

METHODS OF PAYMENT

| [nvoice | Jvisa caene: [ [ [ [ [ [ M [ [ M [[T]
D Eurocard l:l Mastercard Valid until: CVVv2/CvC?2 I:I:I:l

Please state your VAT identification number for customs clearance:

( For EU customers only! Otherwise we will have to add a surcharge of 19% to the invoice amount.
CVV2/ CVC2: 3 digit number located at the back of the card above and to the right of the signature box.

Invoice address Delivery address (if different)

University/Company

Department

Name

Street

Zip, City

Country

E-Mail

Phone

Fax

Place, Date Signature




	Special Offer "Online Seminar"
	Program
	Commercial  Price
	Public Institutions
	Academic  Price
	Discount*  10%
	Total
	SigmaPlot 11
	€ 745
	€ 625
	€ 525
	- 10 %
	SigmaStat 3.5
	€ 495
	€ 445
	€ 395
	- 10 %
	SYSTAT 12
	€ 995
	€ 795
	€ 695
	- 10 %
	TableCurve 2D
	€ 495
	€ 445
	€ 395
	TableCurve 3D
	€ 495
	€ 445
	€ 395
	PeakFit
	€ 545
	€ 495
	€ 445
	Enzyme Kinetics Module
	€ 395
	€ 345
	€ 295
	- 10 %
	*Discount offer only valid in connection with participation in a free online seminar. This offer cannot be combined with other offers. Offer includes network and multi-users licenses on request.
	METHODS OF PAYMENT
	 
	Invoice
	Visa
	Card-Nr:
	Eurocard
	Mastercard
	Valid until:___________________________________  CVV2 / CVC2 : 
	Invoice address
	Delivery address (if different)

