

Systat Software GmbH Postfach 4107 40688 Erkrath Deutschland

Tel.: (+49) 2104-9540 Fax: (+49) 2104-95410 E-Mail:kontakt@systat.de http://www.systat.de

Geschäftsführer Syed Aarif Hashmi AG Wuppertal HRB 16895 USt.-Id.Nr. DE 813962691

Order Form

Please send by fax to: 02104 95410

Special Offer "Online Seminar"

Program	Commercial Price	Public Institutions	Academic Price	Discount* 10%	Total	
SigmaPlot 11	€745	€625	€525	- 10 %		
SigmaStat 3.5	€495	€445	€395	- 10 %		
SYSTAT 12	€995	€795	€695	- 10 %		
TableCurve 2D	€495	€445	€395	- 10 %		
TableCurve 3D	€495	€445	€395	- 10 %		
PeakFit	€545	€495	€445	- 10 %		
Enzyme Kinetics Module	€395	€345	€295	- 10 %		
Total						

^{*}Discount offer only valid in connection with participation in a free online seminar. This offer cannot be combined with other offers. Offer includes network and multi-users licenses on request.

Prices do not include shipment via UPS and VAT. Delivery within 5 days. Prices may be subject to change without notice.

Please enter title and date of the online seminar you participated in:

Title of Online-Semi	nar			Date					
METHODS OF PA	AYMENT			1					
Invoice	Visa	Card-Nr:							
Eurocard	Mastercard	Valid until:					CVV	2 / CVC2	
(For EU customers on	VAT identification nully! Otherwise we will have ober located at the back of the	to add a surcharg	e of 19% to 1	he invoice am					
Invoice address			<u>D</u>	elivery ado	dress (if	different)		
University/Company									
Department									
Name									
Street									
Zip, City									
Country									
E-Mail									
Phone									
Fax									
Place Date			Q;	anature					